Nice-Lucerne Cutoff Rd Asphalt Rehabilitation (#8942495)
Owner: Lake County, CA

Solicitor: Lake County

03/21/2024 03:00 PM PDT

Section Titl Line ltem  Item Code Item Description

Base Bid
1 999990 Mobilization
2 120090 Construction Area Signs
3 120100 Traffic Control System
4 130100 Construction Site Management
6 066999 Construction Staking
5 066574 Construction Project Funding Sign
7 211111 Establish Erosion Control and Sediment BMP's (Ex Inlets)
8 398200 2" Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement
9 398200 2.5" Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement
10 390132 Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A)
11 840656 Traffic Stripe - Det 22 (Paint: 2 Coats w/ Markers)
12 840656 Traffic Stripe - Det 25A (Paint: 2 Coats w/ Markers)
13 840656 Traffic Stripe - Det 27B (Paint: 2 Coats)
14 840656 Traffic Stripe - Det 29 (Paint: 2 Coats w/ Markers)
15 840656 Traffic Stripe - Det 38 (Paint: 2 Coats w/ Markers)

16 840666 Traffic Arrow Type IV (Left) (A24A)
Alt. Bid (Non- Participating)
NP-1 394073 Remove and Replace Hot Mix Asphalt Dike (Type A) (Non-Participating)
Base Bid Total:

UofM

LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
Ea
Sq Yd
SqFt
Ton
Ln Ft
Ln Ft
Ln Ft
LnFt
Ln Ft
Sg Ft

LnFt

Estimated
Quantity

aON R B R

3978
1756
764
500
50
1340
295
210
45

625

Engineers Estimate

Unit Price

$20,000.00
$3,500.00
$10,000.00
$1,000.00
$8,000.00
$500.00
$750.00
$1.50
$1.50
$185.00
$0.65
$0.60
$0.30
$1.30
$0.65
$6.50

$35.00

Extension
$198,760.50
$20,000.00
$3,500.00
$10,000.00
$1,000.00
$8,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,750.00
$5,967.00
$2,634.00
$141,340.00
$325.00
$30.00
$402.00
$383.50
$136.50
$292.50

$21,875.00
$220,635.50

Apparent Low Bidder

$12,150.00
$5,570.00
$11,050.00
$3,430.00
$5,625.00
$3,375.00
$225.00
$4.33
$4.87
$140.16
$8.60
$10.50
$4.20
$8.20
$5.50
$12.60

$27.30

Lamon Construction Co., Inc.

Extension

$193,152.70
$12,150.00
$5,570.00
$11,050.00
$3,430.00
$5,625.00
$6,750.00
$1,125.00
$17,224.74
$8,551.72
$107,082.24
$4,300.00
$525.00
$5,628.00
$2,419.00
$1,155.00
$567.00
$17,062.50
$17,062.50
$210,215.20

Second Low Bidder
Argonaut Constructors
Extension

$248,808.00
$24,000.00 $24,000.00
$3,100.00 $3,100.00
$18,500.00 $18,500.00
$5,800.00 $5,800.00
$10,600.00 $10,600.00
$1,100.00 $2,200.00
$375.00 $1,875.00
$6.00 $23,868.00
$4.00 $7,024.00
$185.00 $141,340.00
$6.00 $3,000.00
$3.00 $150.00
$2.40 $3,216.00
$7.00 $2,065.00
$6.00 $1,260.00
$18.00 $810.00
$18,750.00
$30.00 $18,750.00
$267,558.00

Third Low Bidder

$17,540.10
$5,823.52
$17,638.34
$15,051.83
$2,500.00
$3,529.41
$150.00
$2.97
$2.82
$199.08
$9.65
$11.77
$4.71
$9.18
$6.12
$14.12

$50.91

Wylatti Resource Management

Extension

$251,579.91
$17,540.10
$5,823.52
$17,638.34
$15,051.83
$2,500.00
$7,058.82
$750.00
$11,814.66
$4,951.92
$152,097.12
$4,825.00
$588.50
$6,311.40
$2,708.10
$1,285.20
$635.40
$31,818.75
$31,818.75
$283,398.66



