Nice-Lucerne Cutoff Rd Asphalt Rehabilitation (#8942495)

Owner: Lake County, CA
Solicitor: Lake County

03/21/2024 03:00 PM PDT

			Fatina ata d		Lamon Construction Co., Inc.		Argonaut Constructors		Wylatti Resource Management		
Castion Titl Line Item	tom Codo, Itam Description	UofM	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Section Titl Line Item Code Item Description					\$198,760.50		\$193,152.70		\$248,808.00		\$251,579.91
Base Bid	99990 Mobilization	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$12,150.00	\$12,150.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$17,540.10	\$17,540.10
2	120090 Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,570.00	\$5,570.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$5,823.52	\$5,823.52
3	120100 Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,050.00	\$11,050.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$17,638.34	\$17,638.34
4	130100 Construction Site Management	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,430.00	\$3,430.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$15,051.83	\$15,051.83
6	066999 Construction Staking	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,625.00	\$5,625.00	\$10,600.00	\$10,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
5	066574 Construction Project Funding Sign	LS	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,375.00	\$6,750.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,529.41	\$7,058.82
7	211111 Establish Erosion Control and Sediment BMP's (Ex Inlets)	Ea	5	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$225.00	\$1,125.00	\$375.00	\$1,875.00	\$150.00	\$750.00
8	398200 2" Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement	Sq Yd	3978	\$1.50	\$5,967.00	\$4.33	\$17,224.74	\$6.00	\$23,868.00	\$2.97	\$11,814.66
9	398200 2.5" Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement	Sq Ft	1756	\$1.50	\$2,634.00	\$4.87	\$8,551.72	\$4.00	\$7,024.00	\$2.82	\$4,951.92
10	390132 Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A)	Ton	764	\$185.00	\$141,340.00	\$140.16	\$107,082.24	\$185.00	\$141,340.00	\$199.08	\$152,097.12
11	840656 Traffic Stripe - Det 22 (Paint: 2 Coats w/ Markers)	Ln Ft	500	\$0.65	\$325.00	\$8.60	\$4,300.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$9.65	\$4,825.00
12	840656 Traffic Stripe - Det 25A (Paint: 2 Coats w/ Markers)	Ln Ft	50	\$0.60	\$30.00	\$10.50	\$525.00	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$11.77	\$588.50
13	840656 Traffic Stripe - Det 27B (Paint: 2 Coats)	Ln Ft	1340	\$0.30	\$402.00	\$4.20	\$5,628.00	\$2.40	\$3,216.00	\$4.71	\$6,311.40
14	840656 Traffic Stripe - Det 29 (Paint: 2 Coats w/ Markers)	Ln Ft	295	\$1.30	\$383.50	\$8.20	\$2,419.00	\$7.00	\$2,065.00	\$9.18	\$2,708.10
15	840656 Traffic Stripe - Det 38 (Paint: 2 Coats w/ Markers)	Ln Ft	210	\$0.65	\$136.50	\$5.50	\$1,155.00	\$6.00	\$1,260.00	\$6.12	\$1,285.20
16	840666 Traffic Arrow Type IV (Left) (A24A)	Sq Ft	45	\$6.50	\$292.50	\$12.60	\$567.00	\$18.00	\$810.00	\$14.12	\$635.40
Alt. Bid (Non- Participating)							\$17,062.50		\$18,750.00		\$31,818.75
NP-1	394073 Remove and Replace Hot Mix Asphalt Dike (Type A) (Non-Participating)	Ln Ft	625	\$35.00	\$21,875.00	\$27.30	\$17,062.50	\$30.00	\$18,750.00	\$50.91	\$31,818.75
Base Bid Total:	•				\$220,635.50		\$210,215.20		\$267,558.00		\$283,398.66
•											

Engineers Estimate

Third Low Bidder

Second Low Bidder

Apparent Low Bidder